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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/8/1 Thu 118,154 41,848 160,002 

2019/8/2 Fri 135,699 45,090 180,789 

2019/8/3 Sat 144,068 47,350 191,418 

2019/8/4 Sun 137,757 42,155 179,912 

2019/8/5 Mon 119,954 41,506 161,460 

2019/8/6 Tue 122,485 42,303 164,788 

2019/8/7 Wed 128,255 44,827 173,082 

2019/8/8 Thu 118,473 41,577 160,050 

2019/8/9 Fri 131,723 46,700 178,423 

2019/8/10 Sat 155,985 52,523 208,508 

2019/8/11 Sun 149,869 46,087 195,956 

2019/8/12 Mon 122,843 43,378 166,221 

2019/8/13 Tue 115,842 41,839 157,681 

2019/8/14 Wed 120,335 42,798 163,133 

2019/8/15 Thu 114,181 39,679 153,860 

2019/8/16 Fri 141,725 47,982 189,707 

2019/8/17 Sat 145,741 48,591 194,332 

2019/8/18 Sun 131,332 38,946 170,278 

2019/8/19 Mon 118,692 41,476 160,168 

2019/8/20 Tue 121,911 42,137 164,048 

2019/8/21 Wed 124,763 43,679 168,442 

2019/8/22 Thu 127,511 42,757 170,268 

2019/8/23 Fri 148,630 48,647 197,277 

2019/8/24 Sat 74,956 23,050 98,006 

2019/8/25 Sun 147,758 48,263 196,021 

2019/8/26 Mon 125,654 43,876 169,530 

2019/8/27 Tue 124,878 42,390 167,268 

2019/8/28 Wed 122,096 41,533 163,629 

2019/8/29 Thu 117,315 41,638 158,953 

2019/8/30 Fri 129,121 42,991 172,112 

2019/8/31 Sat 148,218 47,871 196,089 

3,985,924 1,345,487 5,331,411 

128,578 43,403 171,981 
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